
Fabric type: Custom Fabric

Required stabilizer: Topping: Wash Away
Backing: Poly Mesh x 2

Total bobbin: 25.20ft

Color Sequence:

# Brand Code Description Thread

1. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1001 Golden Dawn 9.04ft

2. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1141 Stallion 15.42ft

3. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1190 Sunburn 15.26ft

4. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1180 Black 22.04ft

5. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1049 Crimson Orange 8.85ft

Design Worksheet
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus

Design: KC_Colourline Girls 7 - 4x4

Stitches: 4280

Colors: 5

Height: 3.88 in

Width: 2.54 in

Zoom: 1.79
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Fabric type: Custom Fabric

Required stabilizer: Topping: Wash Away
Backing: Poly Mesh x 2

Total bobbin: 47.53ft

Color Sequence:

# Brand Code Description Thread

1. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1001 Golden Dawn 15.17ft

2. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1141 Stallion 27.18ft

3. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1190 Sunburn 27.80ft

4. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1180 Black 40.44ft

5. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1049 Crimson Orange 14.67ft

Design Worksheet
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus

Design: KC_Colourline Girls 7 - 5x7

Stitches: 6867

Colors: 5

Height: 7.05 in

Width: 4.61 in

Zoom: 0.99
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Fabric type: Custom Fabric

Required stabilizer: Topping: Wash Away
Backing: Poly Mesh x 2

Total bobbin: 54.12ft

Color Sequence:

# Brand Code Description Thread

1. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1001 Golden Dawn 16.97ft

2. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1141 Stallion 30.35ft

3. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1190 Sunburn 31.55ft

4. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1180 Black 45.49ft

5. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1049 Crimson Orange 16.28ft

Design Worksheet
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus

Design: KC_Colourline Girls 7 - 6x8

Stitches: 7515

Colors: 5

Height: 7.99 in

Width: 5.22 in

Zoom: 0.87
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